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Galway - Floating Reserves

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

A [18.64]BURKOS BACARDI
TR: Owner[18.64-GLY] 1 0 01Mr. Edward  Burke (Co. Galway.) Mbe.B.(Crokers Samba-Dream Queen).Oct'22TPW €90

Jun7'24  65 525R    ON2 T5 0.00 2222 2nd 5.5L A 2nd,RnOn 29.71 -.20 Slow 6/4 GLY Mall Bonnie 29.89
Jun1'24  65 325T    T3 0.00 2nd 7L M 18.20 -.05 Slow GLY Burkos Tarzan 18.64
May24'24 66 325T    T3 0.00 2nd 5L 18.56 -.05 Slow GLY Burkos Breeze 18.86
Apr27'24 54 525T    T5 0.00 1st 4.5L M 30.18 -.10 Slow GLY Burkos Bonnie *30.08

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

B [18.23]ASTRO NEIL
TR: Owner[18.23-GLY] 4 1 00Mr. Gary Pepper/Mr. Damien  Pepper (Co. C Mbd.D.(Deerjet Sydney-Teecee Clipper).May'22TPW €205

Jun8'24  77 325R    S7 T5 0.00 55 6th 6.5L/nk 18.41 -.05 Slow 2/1 GLY Springwell Phil 18.83
May25'24 75 325R    S7 T5 0.00 56 6th 13.0L W 2,NvShw 18.17 -.05 Slow 5/2 GLY Wicky Joe 19.03
May11'24 75 325R    S9 T5 0.00 11 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 18.28 -.05 Slow 3/1 GLY Springwell Henry *18.23
Apr27'24 76 325R    ON3 T5 0.00 45 4th 12.0L ClrRn,W 1 18.36 -.05 Slow 2/1 GLY Flyers Effect 19.15
Apr12'24 74 325T    T6 0.00 1st 5L M 18.36 -.05 Slow GLY Astro Keva *18.31

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

C [29.91]PALLASMORE BUD
TR: Owner[29.91-GLY] 14 1 52Mr. Denis Collins (Nenagh) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Woo Hoo-Canvas Tracey).Nov'20TPW €510

Jun7'24  73 325R    S6 T2 0.00 63 4th 3.0L VSlaw,RnOn 18.35 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Freckles Mist 18.46
May3'24  73 325R    S5 T1 0.00 33 3rd 5.0L A 3rd,ClrRn 18.19 -.05 Slow 3/1 GLY Croaghill Archie 18.49
Mar30'24 73 325R    S6 T3 0.00 11 1st 1.75L EP,Ld 1 18.19 -.05 Slow 5/2 GLY Grangeview News *18.14
Feb29'24 73 325R    S7 T2 0.00 22 2nd 3L ClrRn,A 2nd 18.08 Sand 2/1 GLY Crinkill Denis 18.29
Dec29'23 71 525R    A7 T1 3.50 2223 3rd 6.0L ChlRu,AHand 30.36 -.10 Slow 7/2 GLY Drombeg Bear 30.68

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

D [29.70]CREEVY JET
TR: Gerard Quigley[29.70-GLY] 11 1 40Mr. Gerard  Quigley (Co. Roscommon.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballybride Queen).Apr'22TPW €430

May31'24 76 525R    A7 T1 0.00 4433 3rd 1.5L/nk MsdBk,Strfin 29.97 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Croaghill Polly 29.99
May10'24 76 525R    A6 T1 0.00 4434 4th 9.75L EvAw,StkRl 29.53 -.10 Slow 6/1 GLY Crafty Ti Amo 30.11
Apr26'24 76 525R    A6 T1 0.00 5333 3rd 8.75L EvAw,ClrRn 29.53 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Rossies Flossy 30.04
Mar29'24 76 525R    A7 T3 3.37 2222 1st 2.5L FinWl,LdNrL 29.80 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Mellon Sarah *29.70
Mar2'24  75 525R    A6 T2 3.68 5533 3rd 2.5L RL 1,FinWl 30.28 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRResthaven 29.85

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

E [18.80]INNER CITY
TR: Margaret Bolton[18.80-GLY] 4 0 10Mr. William White (Dublin 3.) Mbebd.B.(Ballymac Best-Kishlawn Amelia).Oct'22TPW €85

Jun8'24  56 325R    S7 T4 0.00 44 5th 6.0L/nk 18.41 -.05 Slow 3/1 GLY Springwell Phil 18.80
May24'24 54 525R    A6 T2 2.19 1123 4th 10.00L/s Ld1/2,ChlBS 29.38 Sand 4/1 SPK Born Houdini 30.09
May10'24 54 525R    A6 T2 2.28 4223 3rd 8.00L CrdRu,ChlBS 29.50 Sand 4/1 SPK Beechview Luigi 30.06
Apr19'24 54 525R    ON2 T1 2.19 2446 6th 26.50L Chl1/2,ImpBS 29.15 Sand 5/1 SPK Rallying Girl 31.00
Apr5'24  56 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,RL 1 19.51 Sand SPK Kay 19.61

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

F [29.68]FANTASY TWOBOB
TR: Owner[29.68-GLY] 12 1 00Mr. Patrick  Duffy/Mr. Michael  Duffy (Co. Ibk.B.(Redzer Ardfert-Fantasy Lane).Oct'21TPW €210

Jun8'24  58 525R    A6 T1 0.00 2233 5th 12.75L/n QAw,Fd 29.17 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Foxwood Carter 29.98
May25'24 58 525R    A5 T4 0.00 6645 6th 10.00L SlAw,NvShw 29.76 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Crokers Barky 30.36
May11'24 59 525R    A5 T3 0.00 5544 4th 10.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.18 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Millroad Caesar 29.83
May4'24  59 525R    A5 T2 0.00 6566 6th 17.5L ImpStt,NvSh 29.33 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Thats My Honey 30.45
Apr18'24 59 525R    A9 T3 0.00 1111 1st 0.75L FAw,ALd 29.78 -.10 Slow GLY Mellon Luna *29.68

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

G [29.84]KINGDOM HONEY
TR: Owner[29.66-LMK] 2 0 10Mr. Michael Costello (Co. Clare.) Mf.B.(King Sheeran-Kingdom Bride).Oct'22TPW €40

Jun8'24  62 525R    A6 T4 0.00 5554 3rd 11L SlAw,RnOn 29.17 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Foxwood Carter 29.84
May24'24 62 525R    ON2 T3 0.00 5655 4th 10L LckEP,Bmp 1 29.76 -.10 Slow 7/2 GLY Hinomite 30.36
May11'24 63 525ST  T1 1.53 2nd 12L SlAw,Bmp 4 28.82 Sand LMKParadise Sky 29.66
Apr16'24 61 325T    T4 0.00 1st 2L Mid 18.55 Sand TRL Asiam King *18.55
Mar26'24 61 525T    T1 0.00 1st 4L Mid 29.95 Sand TRL Killeacle Bill *29.95

CGd:S5
BGd:S5

H [18.07]GEE ARK
TR: Owner[18.07-GLY] 7 4 10Miss Roise  Ryan (Loughrea) Mbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Make The Deal).May'22TPW €1,150

Jun7'24  60 325R    S5 T4 0.00 12 3rd 2.5L Ld 1,EvCh 18.27 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Sports Quest 18.34
May25'24 59 325R    S5 T6 0.00 44 4th 5L/nk LckEP,RnOn 18.28 -.05 Slow 2/1 GLY Mounvoor Lady 18.60
May11'24 59 325R    S5 T4 0.00 11 1st 0.75L ALd,HldOn 18.12 -.05 Slow 5/2 GLY She Came Out *18.07
Apr6'24  60 325R    S7 T5 0.00 11 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 18.16 -.05 Slow 2/1 GLY Cushcallow Flyer *18.11
Mar30'24 58 325R    S9 T4 0.00 11 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 18.30 -.05 Slow 4/6 GLY Crinkill Hero *18.25
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Galway - Floating Reserves

CGd:S5
BGd:S4

I [18.41]HOLLYWELL COOKIE
TR: Owner[18.41-GLY] 8 2 02Ms. Alison Coxon (Roscommon) Ibd.B.(Superior Panama-O Mahoney).Jul'22TPW €755

Jun7'24  57 325R    S5 T2 0.00 46 6th 6.75L/nk LckEP,BlkRi 18.27 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Sports Quest 18.66
May17'24 57 525R    A4 T5 0.00 2233 4th 9.5L ClrRn,EvCh 29.27 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Bumblebee Milan 29.83
May3'24  57 525R    A4 T3 0.00 3211 2nd 2L LdBS,HdNrL 29.66 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Nady Des 29.70
Apr26'24 57 525R    A6 T2 0.00 4111 2nd 0.75L Ld 2,HdNrL 29.53 -.10 Slow 6/4 GLY Rossies Flossy 29.48
Apr18'24 58 525R    A6 T2 0.00 1111 1st 2.5L RL 1,Ld 1 29.88 -.10 Slow GLY Return Visit *29.78

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

J [18.41]Late-Annual GeniusBRIOSCAI GLOIRE
TR: John Browne[18.41-GLY] 17 2 72Notions-Fifteen-Syn (Ballydineen Kilmihil) Ibk.D.(Droopys Jet-Paper Doll).Aug'20TPW €995

May15'24 75 350T    T5 0.00 Solo 19.28 Sand LMK *19.28
Mar22'24 75 325T    T5 0.00 1st nk 18.46 -.05 Slow GLY Brickhill Tina *18.41
Apr1'23  68 525R    A5 T4 3.34 1112 3rd 4.5L/nk Ld 1,RnOn 29.27 -.10 Slow 7/2 GLY Abigails Mystery 29.50
Nov25'22 70 525R    A3 T6 3.32 3222 2nd 3.5L EvCh,RnOn 29.21 Sand 7/2 GLY Ougham Sky 29.45
Jun18'22 71 350R    ON2 T3 0.00 11 1st 9L Snld,drclr 19.10 -.10 Slow 1/3 GLY Crafty Toto *19.00

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

K [29.33]HOLLYWELL VIPER
TR: Owner[29.33-GLY] 8 1 11Ms. Alison Coxon (Roscommon) Ibk.B.(Superior Panama-O Mahoney).Jul'22TPW €295

Jun8'24  60 550R    A5 T2 0.00 4th 0.75L/nk SlAw,RnOn 31.00 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Crokers Barky 30.97
Jun1'24  60 525R    A5 T1 0.00 2222 1st nk Strfin,LdNrL 29.43 -.10 Slow 1/1 GLY Balrobuck Shadow *29.33
May24'24 60 525R    A6 T1 0.00 3333 2nd 5L Bmp 2,Imp 4 29.38 -.10 Slow 6/1 GLY Stonepark Tom 29.63
May4'24  60 525R    A6 T2 0.00 5554 4th 7L ClrRn,Styd 29.32 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Banter Buzz 29.71
Feb24'24 60 525R    A7 T1 3.42 5555 5th 10.25L/n BmpSt,RnOn 29.14 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Coronation 29.78

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

L [29.25]BUMBLEBEE LOTTIE
TR: Paul Burke[29.25-GLY] 39 4 711Mr. Paddy Burke (Tuam) Ibk.B.(Good News-Bumblebee Queen).Aug'21TPW €2,460

Jun7'24  62 525R    A5 T1 0.00 3455 4th 8.0L EvAw,Crd 1 29.58 -.20 Slow 6/4 GLY Gainstown Choice 29.94
May25'24 61 525R    A4 T3 0.00 4333 4th 7L EvAw,ClrRn 29.35 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Springwell Denny 29.74
May4'24  60 525R    A4 T2 0.00 1111 2nd nk Ld,HdNrL 29.51 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Beebees Princess 29.43
Mar21'24 59 525R    A5 T4 3.21 1111 1st 0.75L QAw,HldOn 29.52 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Calafia Park *29.42
Mar9'24  60 525R    A5 T3 3.24 2222 2nd 2.75L LdRu,EvCh 29.28 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Hit The Diss 29.37

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

M [29.56]UPHILL CLIMB
TR: Owner[29.56-GLY] 5 1 21Mr. Martin Griffin (Ennis) Mbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Brickhill Sharon).Aug'22TPW €385

Jun8'24  67 525R    A6 T3 0.00 3322 2nd 7L EvAw,AHand 29.17 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Foxwood Carter 29.56
May11'24 67 525R    A6 T6 0.00 2112 3rd 0.5L/nk Ld 2,EvCh 29.75 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Fast Fit Rex 29.70
Apr26'24 69 525R    A8 T6 0.00 3332 1st 4.5L Chl3/4,LdRi 29.99 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Croaghill Amy *29.89
Apr5'24  70 525R    A9 T4 3.44 5545 4th 10.0L/nk EvAw,Bmp 1 29.49 -.10 Slow 6/4 GLY Kitmins Maureen 30.11
Feb29'24 71 525R    ON2 T2 3.47 6653 3rd 7.50L Blk 1,FcdCk3 30.60 Sand 3/1 GLY Kitmins Ellen 31.12

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

N [29.19]CREEVY BIRD
TR: Owner[29.19-GLY] 45 12 610Mr.Gerard Quigley (Co.Roscommon) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Creevy Charm).Jul'20TPW €5,220

Jun7'24  62 525R    A3 T4 0.00 4654 3rd 10L EvAw,Blk 2 29.63 -.20 Slow 2/1 GLY Under The Gun 30.13
May31'24 62 525R    A3 T5 0.00 5445 5th 12.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.27 -.10 Slow 5/1 GLY May On Faya 30.04
May10'24 61 525R    A3 T4 0.00 1111 1st 1.75L Ld 1,HldOn 29.37 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Guideys Bullet *29.27
Apr12'24 62 525R    A3 T5 3.33 1222 2nd 6.5L EP,MvdOff1 29.28 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Knockanoura Kate 29.63
Feb29'24 60 525R    A3 T3 3.32 1111 1st sh Ld 1,HldOn 29.40 Sand 2/1 GLY Balrobuck Dream *29.40

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

O [30.71]Late-Patterdale DreamPORTUMNA BUCK
TR: John Sloyan[30.71-GLY] 11 2 34Miss. Mary Muldoon (Ballinasloe) Ibkw.D.(Burgess Bucks-Patterdale Donna).Jun'22TPW €1,070

Jun7'24  77 525R    A3 T2 0.00 6332 2nd 4L SlAw,RnOn 29.63 -.20 Slow 3/1 GLY Under The Gun 29.71
May24'24 77 525R    A5 T3 0.00 4111 1st 6L LdBS,Strfin 29.35 -.10 Slow 5/4 GLY Echo Faith *29.25
May11'24 77 550R    A5 T3 0.00 3333 3rd 5.5L A 3rd,RnOn 30.43 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Beebees Journey 30.71
Apr27'24 77 525R    A5 T2 0.00 4443 2nd 3.5L LckEP,Strfin 29.48 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Springwell Thomo 29.62
Apr6'24  78 525R    A5 T3 3.40 3322 2nd 3L EvAw,RnOn 29.34 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Bosra Bono 29.45


